https://menulist.menu
133 N Santa Cruz Ave, Los Gatos, United States Of America
(+1)4088848309 - http://hannabistro.com/

The Card of Hanna Bistro from Los Gatos includes about 80 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for
a dish / drink about $13.3. What User likes about Hanna Bistro:
hanna is my favorite LG food. it is fresh and healthy. the taste is excellent. they are hosting my vegan taste. try
the mango sticky rice. hanna and mailand are great. read more. What User doesn't like about Hanna Bistro:
Good satay chicken, green beans and salad but the main dishes were unexciting. $158 w tip including two glasss
of wine no desserts. Nice location pleasant stafff. But not a standout operation overall. read more. This Bistro is
small yet refined and captures attention not just with its ambiance, but also with its offer of typical, tasty meals at
typically small prices, With the catering service from Hanna Bistro in Los Gatos, the dishes can be enjoyed at
home or at the party. It's precisely the freshness and lightness paired with the original Vietnamese spices that not
only brings tasty dishes to the table, but also puts the visitors into a pleasant holiday feeling for a short time, At
the bar, you can unwind with a cool beer or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks.
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Hanna Bistro Yenu

Rice dishes

TERIYAKI DUCK

fllcoholic Drinks

BEER

Main courses
CRAB

Vegetarian

LEMONGRASS TOFU

Side Orders

STEAMED JASMINE BROWN RICE

Hidhnchen- Spezialitit

MANGO CHICKEN

Spirits

MARTINI

Soup

WONTON SOUP
Mexican dishes
TACO

Cold Pressed Juices
GREEN POWER

Main

TIGER PRAWNS

$22.0

$10.0

$2.5

$15.0

$12.0

$10.0

$26.0

fippetizer

CRAB AVOCADO SPRING ROLLS

Tunch menu

LEMONGRASS CHICKEN
Mangogerichie
MANGO TOFU

Fried Rice

FRIED RICE

Salay

CHICKEN SATAY

Hot drinkis

TEA

Popular Ttems

CRAB PUFFS

fippertizers

VIETNAMESE TACOS

Steak & Chops

PORK BABY BACK RIBS

Tushiyaki

GRILLED TOFU

Tofu Specialties

EGGPLANT TOFU CURRY

$12.0

$15.0

$10.0

$10.0

$10.0

$12.0

$16.0

$12.0

$10.0
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Salads|Soups

SPICY LEMONGRASS PRAWN
SOUP

Catering Platters
SEAFOOD POT STICKERS
Condimenis and Sauces

CURRY

$10.0

$12.0

Chefs Specialty and Entree

CATFISH IN CLAY POT

Specialties Pasta

GARLIC NOODLES

&tras Eamp;amp; Side
Dishes

STEAMED JASMINE RICE

Uncategorized

GREEN PAPAYA MANGO SALAD

Soups

CHICKEN PHO
BEEF PHO

Snacks

VEGETARIAN SPRING ROLLS
PORK BELLY BUNS

Chicken

SPICY CHICKEN WINGS

$16.0

$9.0

$1.5

$12.0

$13.0
$14.0

$10.0
$15.0

$12.0

CURRY CHICKEN

Fish

CURRY PRAWNS
GRILLED SALMON

Power {unch Specials
KOREAN BBQ SHORT RIBS
TAMARIND PRAWNS

Restaurant Category

VEGAN
GLUTEN FREE

TACOS
CHICKEN SALAD

VIETNAMESE CHICKEN
SALAD

Noodles|Tried Rice
VEGETARIAN CURRY NOODLE

STIR-FRIED SHANGHAI NOODLE
HA LONG BAY FRIED RICE

Y 4 ®
Hanna's Favorites
VIETNAMESE BEEF CARPACCIO

SHAKING BEEF OR SHAKING
LAMB

PHO AP CHAO CRISPY EDGE RICE
NOODLE

$15.0

$16.0
$19.0

$14.0
$20.0

$11.0

$16.0
$18.0
$14.0

$12.0

$23.0

$20.0
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These types of dishes are
being served

SALAD
NOODLES

Side dishes

BLUE LAKE GREEN BEANS $10.0
STEAMED BABY BOK CHOY $9.0
PICKLES PLATTER $3.0
STICKY RICE

fippetizers
ﬁm FRESH SPRING ROLLS $10.0
#

r

SPRING ROLLS
ROASTED BEET

SALAD $14.0
SATAY
SATAY CHICKEN
VEGETARIAN POT STICKERS $11.0
Ingredients Used
y TRAVEL

3 MANGO
e’ GREEN BEANS
BEANS
LYCHEE
CHICKEN
AVOCADO
GARLIC

Starters

IMPERIAL ROLLS $12.0

SALT PEPPER SOFT
SHELLED CRAB $14.0
GRILLED BEEF ONION
= 7 ROLLS $10.0
CALAMARI CRUNCH $11.0
STEAMED LEMONGRASS 630.0

CHILEAN SEABASS
GRILLED LEMONGRASS LAMB CHOPS

DUCK SPRING ROLLS $12.0
SAIGON STEAK FRIES $18.0
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VEGETARIAN IMPERIAL ROLLS $12.0
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Hanna Bistro

133 N Santa Cruz Ave, Los Opening Hours:

Gatos, United States Of America Monday 11:00-15:00 17:00-22:00
Tuesday 11:00-15:00 17:00-22:00
Wednesday 11:00-15:00 17:00-
22:00
Thursday 11:00-15:00 17:00-22:00
Friday 11:00-15:00 17:00-22:00
Saturday 11:00-15:00 17:00-22:00

Made with menulist.menu Sunday 11:00-15:00 17:00-21:00
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