



<u>https://menulist.menu</u> 133 N Santa Cruz Ave, Los Gatos, United States Of America (+1)4088848309 - http://hannabistro.com/



<u>The Card</u> of Hanna Bistro from Los Gatos includes about **80** different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$13.3. What <u>User</u> likes about Hanna Bistro:

hanna is my favorite LG food. it is fresh and healthy. the taste is excellent. they are hosting my vegan taste. try the mango sticky rice. hanna and mailand are great. <u>read more</u>. What <u>User</u> doesn't like about Hanna Bistro: Good satay chicken, green beans and salad but the main dishes were unexciting. \$158 w tip including two glasss of wine no desserts. Nice location pleasant stafff. But not a standout operation overall. <u>read more</u>. This <u>Bistro</u> is small yet refined and captures attention not just with its ambiance, but also with its offer of typical, tasty meals at typically small prices, With the **catering service** from Hanna Bistro in Los Gatos, the dishes can be enjoyed at home or at the party. It's precisely the freshness and lightness paired with the original Vietnamese spices that not only brings tasty dishes to the table, but also puts the visitors into a pleasant holiday feeling for a short time, At the bar, you can unwind with a cool beer or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks.

Rice dishes	
TERIYAKI DUCK	\$22.0
Alcoholic Drinks	
BEER	
Main courses	
CRAB	
Vegetarian	
LEMONGRASS TOFU	\$10.0
Side Orders	
STEAMED JASMINE BROWN RICE	\$2.5
Hühnchen-Spezialitäten	
MANGO CHICKEN	\$15.0
Spirits	
MARTINI	
Soup	
WONTON SOUP	\$12.0
Mexican dishes	
ТАСО	
<b>Cold Pressed Juices</b>	
GREEN POWER	\$10.0
Main	
TIGER PRAWNS	\$26.0

<b>Appetizer</b> CRAB AVOCADO SPRING ROLLS	\$12.0
Lunch menu	Ψ12.0
LEMONGRASS CHICKEN	\$15.0
Mangogerichte	
MANGO TOFU Fried Rice	\$10.0
FRIED RICE	
Satay	
CHICKEN SATAY	\$10.0
Hot drinks TEA	
Popular Items	
CRAB PUFFS	\$10.0
<b>Appertizers</b> VIETNAMESE TACOS	\$12.0
Steak & Chops	
PORK BABY BACK RIBS	\$16.0
<b>Kushiyaki</b> GRILLED TOFU	\$12.0
Tofu Specialties	

**EGGPLANT TOFU CURRY** 

\$10.0

Salads/Soups	
SPICY LEMONGRASS PRAWN SOUP	\$10.0
<b>Catering Platters</b>	
SEAFOOD POT STICKERS	\$12.0
Condiments and Sauces	
CURRY	
Chef's Specialty and Entro	ee
CATFISH IN CLAY POT	\$16.0
Specialties Pasta	
GARLIC NOODLES	\$9.0
Extras & Side Dishes	
STEAMED JASMINE RICE	\$1.5
Uncategorized	
GREEN PAPAYA MANGO SALAD	\$12.0
Soups	
CHICKEN PHO	\$13.0
BEEF PHO	\$14.0
Snacks	
VEGETARIAN SPRING ROLLS	\$10.0
PORK BELLY BUNS	\$15.0
Chicken	

SPICY CH	ICKEN WINGS	\$12.0

		1		
-	-16	1		50 C
	ALC: N	See.		
	100	19 A	100	1.40
	10			1.00
		100		
				6.7
			1	1

CIDDV	CHICKEN
CONNI	CHICKLIN

\$15.0

#### Fish

CURRY PRAWNS	\$16.0
GRILLED SALMON	\$19.0

### **Power Lunch Specials**

KOREAN BBQ SHORT RIBS	\$14.0
TAMARIND PRAWNS	\$20.0

#### **Restaurant Category**

VEGAN GLUTEN FREE

#### Salads



TACOS CHICKEN SALAD VIETNAMESE CHICKEN SALAD \$11.0

# **Noodles/Fried Rice**

VEGETARIAN CURRY NOODLE	\$16.0
STIR-FRIED SHANGHAI NOODLE	\$18.0
HA LONG BAY FRIED RICE	\$14.0

# Hanna's Favorites

VIETNAMESE BEEF CARPACCIO	\$12.0
SHAKING BEEF OR SHAKING LAMB	\$23.0
PHO AP CHAO CRISPY EDGE RICE NOODLE	\$20.0

# These types of dishes are being served

DESSERTS SALAD NOODLES

#### Side dishes

BLUE LAKE GREEN BEANS	\$10.0
STEAMED BABY BOK CHOY	\$9.0
PICKLES PLATTER	\$3.0
STICKY RICE	



A. D.	FRESH SPRING ROLLS	\$10.0	
	SPRING ROLLS		
	ROASTED BEET SALAD	\$14.0	
SATAY			
SATAY CHICKEN			

VEGETARIAN POT STICKERS	\$11.0
-------------------------	--------

#### **Ingredients Used**



TRAVEL MANGO GREEN BEANS

- BEANS LYCHEE CHICKEN AVOCADO
- GARLIC



**IMPERIAL ROLLS** 



	SALT PEPPER SOFT SHELLED CRAB	\$14.0	
	GRILLED BEEF ONION ROLLS	\$10.0	
CALAMARI CRUNCH		\$11.0	
STEAMED CHILEAN S	\$30.0		
GRILLED LEMONGRASS LAMB CHOPS			
DUCK SPR	\$12.0		
SAIGON ST	\$18.0		





VEGETARIAN IMPERIAL ROLLS \$12.0







133 N Santa Cruz Ave, Los Gatos, United States Of America

#### **Opening Hours:**

Monday 11:00-15:00 17:00-22:00 Tuesday 11:00-15:00 17:00-22:00 Wednesday 11:00-15:00 17:00-22:00 Thursday 11:00-15:00 17:00-22:00 Friday 11:00-15:00 17:00-22:00

Friday 11:00-15:00 17:00-22:00 Friday 11:00-15:00 17:00-22:00 Saturday 11:00-15:00 17:00-22:00 Sunday 11:00-15:00 17:00-21:00



Made with menulist.menu